
         COMMITTEE TIMETABLE JANUARY 2012 – APRIL 2012 

DATE MEETING LOCATION COMMENTS 

 
Tue 10 Jan 
10.00 a.m. 

 
 

Wed 11 Jan 
10.00 a.m. 

 
2.00 p.m. 

 
 

Wed 18 Jan 
10.00 a.m. 

 
 

Thu 19 Jan 
9.30 a.m. 

 
 

Wed 25 Jan 
10.00 a.m. 

 
 

6.00 p.m. 
 
 

Thu 26 Jan 
9.30 a.m. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Planning Committee 
 
 
 
Education and Lifelong Learning Committee 
 
Housing, Environment & Economic Development 
Committee 
 
 
Corporate and Efficient Governance Committee 
 
 
 
Appeals Committee 
 
 
West Dunbartonshire Community Health and Care 
Partnership 
 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 
 
 
 
Appeals Committee 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Municipal Buildings, Station 
Road, Dumbarton 
 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Education Centre, St. 
Margaret’s Hospice, Clydebank 
 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Education Centre, St. 
Margaret’s Hospice, Clydebank 
 
Main Hall, Abbotsford 
Church Hall, Clydebank  
 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



         COMMITTEE TIMETABLE JANUARY 2012 – APRIL 2012 

DATE MEETING LOCATION COMMENTS 

Tue 7 Feb 
10.00 a.m. 

 
12 noon 

 
 

Thu 9 Feb 
9.30 a.m. 

 
 

Wed 15 Feb 
10.00 a.m. 

 
 

Thu 16 Feb 
9.30 a.m. 

 
 

Wed 22 Feb 
2.00 p.m. 

 
 

Wed 29 Feb 
6.00 p.m. 

 

 
Planning Committee 
 
Licensing Committee 
 
 
 
Appeals Committee 
 
 
 
Audit & Performance Review Committee 
 
 
 
Appeals Committee 
 
 
 
Community Participation Committee 
 
 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 

Municipal Buildings, Station 
Road, Dumbarton 
 
Municipal Buildings, Station 
Road, Dumbarton 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
 
Education Centre, St. 
Margaret’s Hospice, Clydebank 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 

 
Tue 6 Mar 
10.00 a.m. 

 
 

Wed 7 Mar 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Thu, 8 Mar 

 
 
Planning Committee 
 
 
Housing, Environment & Economic Development 
Committee 
 
 

 
Education Centre, St. 
Margaret’s Hospice, Clydebank 
 
 
Education Centre, St. 
Margaret’s Hospice, Clydebank 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



         COMMITTEE TIMETABLE JANUARY 2012 – APRIL 2012 

DATE MEETING LOCATION COMMENTS 

9.30 a.m. 
 
 

Wed 14 Mar 
10.00 a.m. 

 
 

Thu 15 Mar 
9.30 a.m. 

 
 

Wed 21 Mar 
10.00 a.m. 

 
 

Wed 28 Mar 
10.00 a.m. 

 
 

6.00 p.m. 
 

Appeals Committee 
 
 
 
Education and Lifelong Learning Committee 
 
 
 
Appeals Committee 
 
 
 
Corporate and Efficient Governance Committee 
 
 

West Dunbartonshire Community Health and Care 
Partnership 
 
 

West Dunbartonshire Council 

Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Education Centre, St. 
Margaret’s Hospice, Clydebank 
 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Education Centre, St. 
Margaret’s Hospice, Clydebank 
 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
Main Hall, Abbotsford 
Church Hall, Clydebank 

 
Tue 3 Apr 
10.00 a.m. 

 
 

12 noon 
 
 

Wed 11 Apr 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 18 Apr 
2.00 p.m. 

 
 
Planning Committee 
 
 
Licensing Committee 
 
 
 
Audit & Performance Review Committee 
 
 
Community Participation Committee 

 
Education Centre, St. 
Margaret’s Hospice, Clydebank 
 
Education Centre, St. 
Margaret’s Hospice, Clydebank 
 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



         COMMITTEE TIMETABLE JANUARY 2012 – APRIL 2012 

DATE MEETING LOCATION COMMENTS 

 
 

Thu 19 Apr 
9.30 a.m. 

 
 

Wed 25 Apr 
6.00 p.m. 

 
 

 
 
 
Appeals Committee 
 
 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 
 
 

 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 

 

 
MAY LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTIONS 

 
 


